
MASTER OPEN
TSNZ # NAME CLUB CARD 1 CARD 2 CARD 3 TOTAL PLACE 2O SHOT 20 SHOT 500

 10 SHOT 20 SHOT(C1) 20 SHOT (C2) CARD 1 CARD 2 TOTAL T0TAL
6128 Tony Beaver TP 99.04 100.10 100.06 299.20 1st 100.08 100.06 200.14 499.34
3371 Roy Herbison TGA 100.07 99.03 98.06 297.16 2nd 100.09 100.05 200.14 497.30
3410 Dave Miller TA 99.06 100.04 97.04 296.14 3rd 98.05 95.03 193.08 489.22
5884 Allison Archer TP 95.04 97.05 98.04 290.13 4th 98.05 99.03 197.08 487.21

   
A GRADE  
TSNZ # NAME  CARD 1 CARD 2 Card 3 OPEN 500.00

 10 SHOT 20 SHOT(C1) 20 SHOT (C2) TOTAL PLACE 20 SHOT 20 SHOT TOTAL T0TAL
7869 Alan Dickson TGA 98.04 99.06 100.07 297.17 1st 99.03 99.03 198.06 495.23
2382 Trevor Jupp 97.06 100.06 97.03 294.15 2nd 97.05 98.05 195.10 489.25
2036 Ivor Brettell ROT 95.03 97.03 98.05 290.11 3rd 95.03 100.05 195.08 485.19
9490 Bailey Rowe TGA 97.05 95.01 97.05 289.11 4th 0.00 289.11

Craig Russell TP 93.01 95.04 98.04 286.09 5th 95.04 92.03 187.07 473.16

B GRADE B,C,D, OPEN
TSNZ # NAME CLUB CARD 1 CARD 20 CARD 3/20 TOTAL PLACE 20 SHOT 20SHOT TOTAL 500

CARD 1 CARD 2 TOTAL
7567 Paul White Rot 95.03 97.04 95.02 287.09 1st 92.01 93.03 185.04 472.13
3441 Glen Brownlee CAMB 96.04 96.03 94.02 286.09 2nd 99.06 98.02 197.08 483.17
7145 Antoine Pol-Simin TP 90.01 97.04 95.02 282.07 3rd 93.01 95.05 188.06 470.13
2183 Malcom Duthie CAMB 58.00 96.01 94.02 248.03 4th 0.00 248.03

0.00 5th 0.00 0.00
0.00 6th 0.00 0.00

C GRADE
B,C,D, OPEN

TSNZ # NAME CLUB CARD 1 CARD 20 CARD 3/20 TOTAL 20 SHOT 20SHOT TOTAL 500.00
TOTAL

 Brent Eyskens TP 91.01 92.02 95.06 278.09 1st 91.03 89.00 180.03 458.12
8873 Francis Wilde CAMB 92.02 92.03 94.02 278.07 2nd 95.02 91.01 186.03 464.10
7767 Darryl Munns TGA 96.03 91.01 88.00 275.04 3rd 94.03 97.04 191.07 466.11
2168 John Hutchinson TA 89.03 88.03 87.01 264.07 4th 93.01 93.03 186.04 450.11

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

   
D GRADE NO ENTRIES



HANDICAP
OPEN B,C,D OPEN
NAME 500 TOTAL PLACE NAME 500 TOTAL PLACE

Tony Beaver 499.34 1st Glen Brownlee 483.17 1st

Roy Herbison 497.30 2nd Paul White 472.13 2nd

Alan Dickson 495.23 3rd Antoine Pol-Simin 470.13 3rd

Trevor Jupp 489.25 4th Darryl Munns 466.11 4th

Dave Miller 489.22 6th Francis Wilde 464.10 5th

Allison Archer 487.21 7th Brent Eyskens 458.12 6th

Ivor Brettell 485.19 8th John Hutchinson 450.11 7th

Glen Brownlee 483.17 9th Malcom Duthie 248.03 8th

Craig Russell 473.16 10th

Paul White 472.13 11th

Antonine Pol-Simon 470.13 12th

Darryl Munns 466.11 13th

Francis Wilde 464.10 14th

Brent Eyskens 458.12 15th

John Hutchinson 450.11 16th

Bailey Rowe 289.11 17th

Malcolm Duthie 248.03 18th

HANDICAP
NAME HANDICAP 300 TOTAL TOTAL HANDICAP TOTAL

Roy Herbitson 3.1 297.16 300.26 300.26 1st

Tony Beaver 1.15 299.20 300.35 300.25 2nd

Dave Miller 5.15 296.14 301.29 299.29 3rd

Paul White 14.14 287.20 301.34 299.26 4th

Trevor Jubb 8.16 294.15 302.31 298.29 5th

Ivor Brettell 7.16 290.01 297.17 297.17 6th

Francis Wilde 18.23 278.07 296.30 296.30 7th

Allison Archer 6.17 290.13 296.30 296.30 8th

Glen Brownlee 10.15 286.09 296.24 296.24 9th

Brent Eyskens 17.21 278.09 295.30 295.30 10th

Antoine Pol-Simin 12.18 282.12 294.30 294.30 11th

Craig Russell 8.18 286.09 294.27 294.27 12th

Darryl Munns 19.18 275.04 294.22 294.22 13th

John Hutchinson 15.15 264.07 279.22 279.22 14th

Malcom Duthie 20.22 248.03 268.25 268.25 15th
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